N

ESTABLISHED 1918

No. s
t Reg No: 41102
FATIRTRADE:

Warshay Investments P
PO Box 528,
Telephone:

"%

Suider
021 -

FLO-T

aarl,

Ltd t/a KWV
7646

8073911
2012/018792/07

@)

m«owm Weight :

Customer Order Date:
30.10.2023

Customer Order Number:
4730562031

KWV Order Number:
110871470
Loading Status:

140.697kg

REMARK

S: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR

queriessa@kwv.

co.za

C

901406
901259
201032
900924
901395
901405

ITEMS
901408

700025214
700023189
1700025223
700020876
700025120
700025236

NOT SUPPLIE
700025215

Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Hooch Passion Fruit 4(6x275ml)
Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m
CIAO Cosmo 6x2Lt Bag in Box

Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)

Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)

D:

Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml)

a&wmwn W bos .mm
K=

pc
cs
cs
cs
pc
pc

pc

150 x 20 1.0
24 x 275 1.0
24 x 275 10.0
6 x 2000 1.0
150 x 20 4.0
150 x 20 6.0
150 x 20 1

145.20
258.92
258.92
556.92
145.20
145.20

Item rejected - No g

5.70
3.30
3.30
1.60
5.70
5.70

tock

136.92
250.38
250.38
548.01
136.92
136.92

LOn

m&mew,.m:zzmw
BEBRIER

ighed;

136.92
250.38
2,503.76
548.01
547.69
821.54

o

20.54
37.56
375.57
82.20
82.15
123.23

ban

157.46
287.94
2,879.33
630.21
625.84
944.77

Delive

—Liquor
30 HIL

MAHOGANY RIDGE

red by Depot Signature Payment Terms: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
—Runner Durban on behalf of Customer For Receipt from Customer End of month, plus three days Bank: o
LCLIMB ROAD FNB
Name : Name : Currency: ZAR Acc: 6300 328 6845
Signature: Signature: Branch: 250655
Date: Date:

WESTMEAD

Received in good order

Bank Details
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